
Person Team Afdeling Email
Amina	
  Arslanagic	
  Kabiljagic 1 Biochemistry	
  and	
  Molecular	
  Biology arslanagic@sdu.dk
Camilla	
  Vester	
  Lauritsen 2 Faculty	
  of	
  Health	
  and	
  Medical	
  Sciences cvlau@sund.ku.dk
Christopher	
  Joseph	
  Barr 3 Faculty	
  of	
  Health	
  and	
  Medical	
  Sciences hvn733@alumni.ku.dk
Dres	
  Damgaard 4 Faculty	
  of	
  Health	
  and	
  Medical	
  Sciences rmc191@alumni.ku.dk
Janine	
  Kesselheim 1 Faculty	
  of	
  Health	
  and	
  Medical	
  Sciences rxz836@alumni.ku.dk
Kasper	
  Fjelbye 2 Department	
  of	
  Drug	
  Design	
  and	
  Pharmacology zvj923@alumni.ku.dk
Leena	
  Karimi 4 Biochemistry	
  and	
  Molecular	
  Biology karimi@bmb.sdu.dk
Line	
  Alsøe	
  Barington 3 Faculty	
  of	
  Health	
  and	
  Medical	
  Sciences lineb@sund.ku.dk
Mark	
  Alexander	
  Skarsfeldt 1 Faculty	
  of	
  Health	
  and	
  Medical	
  Sciences marks@sund.ku.dk
Nawin	
  Pudasaini 2 Department	
  of	
  Pharmacy nawin.pudasaini@sund.ku.dk
Nikolaj	
  Riis	
  Christensen 3 Department	
  of	
  Drug	
  Design	
  and	
  Pharmacology nxg712@alumni.ku.dk
Nils	
  Helge	
  Skovgaard	
  Andersen 4 Department	
  of	
  Drug	
  Design	
  and	
  Pharmacology nils.skovgaard@sund.ku.dk
PanagioUs	
  Kalatzis 2 Department	
  of	
  Biology panos.kalatzis@bio.ku.dk
Thies	
  Gülck 1 Department	
  of	
  Plant	
  and	
  Environment	
  Sciences thies.guelck@plen.ku.dk
Viktorija	
  Daugvilaite 4 Faculty	
  of	
  Health	
  and	
  Medical	
  Sciences vdau@sund.ku.dk
Yunyun	
  Luo 3 Faculty	
  of	
  Health	
  and	
  Medical	
  Sciences yyl@nordicbio.com


